
Students

Staff/ Students/ Act 80 Total

Month Month Attendance

2020

Thurs. Aug. 27 Professional Development Day for Teachers - No School for Students

Fri. Aug. 28 Professional Development Day (Act 80) - No School for Students

Mon. Aug. 31 Professional Development Day for Teachers (Work in Room) - No School for Students 3 0 0 0

Tues Sept. 1 First Day for Students

Mon. Sept. 7 Labor Day - No School 21 21 0 21

Mon. Oct. 12 Professional Development Day (Act 80) - No School for Students 22 21 1 22

Mon. Nov. 9 Parent/Teacher Conference Day - No School for Students

Tues. Nov. 10 Professional Development Day for Teachers - No School for Students

Wed. Nov. 25 Thanksgiving Break Begins - No School 17 15 0 15

Tues. Dec. 1 Thanksgiving Break Ends - School Resumes

Wed. Dec. 23 Holiday Break Begins - No School 16 16 0 16

2021

Mon. Jan. 4 Holiday Break Ends - School Resumes

Mon. Jan. 18 Professional Development Day (Act 80) - No School for Students

Mon. Jan. 25 Professional Development Day (Work in Room Day) - No School for Students

Tues. Jan. 26 Second Semester Begins 20 18 1 19

Fri. Feb. 12 Energy Day

Mon. Feb. 15 Professional Development Day for Teachers - No School for Students 19 18 1 19

Mon. Mar. 8 No School

Mon. Mar. 15 Energy Day 21 21 0 21

Fri. Apr. 2 Good Friday - No School

Mon. Apr. 5 Energy Day

Tues. Apr. 6 Energy Day 19 19 0 19

Fri. May 28 Energy Day

Mon. May 31 Memorial Day - No School 19 19 0 19

Fri. June 11 Last Day of School*

Fri. June 11 Commencement 9 9 0 9

Total Teacher Days = 186

Total Student Days = 177 3 180

Energy make-up days will occur in the following order:

1. Feb. 12

2. Mar. 15 1. Aug. 28

3. May 28 2. Oct. 12

4. Apr. 6 3. Jan. 18

5. Apr. 5

If there is a school cancellation, and a make-up day in this order has passed, the next make-up day in the sequence will be used.

origin, sex, or handicap in its activities, programs, or employment practices as required by Title VI, Title IX, & Section 504.

For information regarding civil rights or grievance procedures, contact the Title IX Coordinator or the Section 504 Coordinator at

6820 Market Street, Russell, PA  16345-3406, (814) 723-6900
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*If additional Energy Days are necessary, days will be added to the end of the school year.

The Warren County School District is an equal opportunity education institution and will not discriminate on the basis of age, race, color, national


